p- "" !" .
i - .,,ivi1 AND APARTMrNra
'Sionnft hi
Olner
tSpo
vxyS$&l888&X '
. J AW"
. it feet Seen hardemod (In- -

rent 120 THOMAB A BON 40.1H N Bth et
CHEAP 223 Jit Vernon. It rooma, modernl
bet order Key VJftl rVlrmount
RENTW. LISTS
THE PENNSYLVANIA COMrANT
For Ineurancea nn Llvea and Orantlnc Annultlea,
SIT Che.tnut at lioth Phone.
211 S I8th lr 2iia3l 2ni B a;.i jr inn on
2020 Ikicubi. tilrisannl 311 B b.m Itr lie; (17
.41" I'lne inr ina si un llrim.I inr inoonlBIn rlra.n llr tn on1 H.-- N iilth. (tr 70 00
140! Oxford 12r m imi inia iine tnr no oo
120 N 12th llr nil 0011213 H llrnad lHr M 00
31 B 3d lr Bonn' mm Poplar 13r 47 10
1710 Ula ond llr 4100 23 Ilice 15r 41 00
1022 Oxford llr 41 00 nil N lJlh. Mr 43 00
IT11N 13th I3r 40 00 21113 Oreen llr 40 00
711 Corl n llr 37 10 J7I4 Oxford Mr 17 10
1710 V inth I2r jil nn 2H22 N inn llr 11 110
28 nn win unarton vr .'1 no
117 Vt ark llr J10O2H1V llth Or 21 00
iiii ntn, lur 21 no 2131 Maeter llr 2r. no
I'.'J vine llr si no p.'n ?i loth lor 21 oo
jni' n th lie ll on i J2 rrnk n nr : oo
111 V n .1 nh Oe 21 oo nil Latimer nr 20 oo
1121 Olive 7r ii nn 114 P.rrl.h 1r in no
2010 N I amh t llr 1m 00 (i Wharton 7r in oo
t i.eyn a et nr 11 no latin N inn: 1.1 or 13 OQ
1133 Nectarine 3r in 01)1 ,
wnST PHILADEI.rntA
4031 Hprure llr Jlu ihii .111" ivm ll n IlrJlSOO434 N 33d 13r 1100 730 N 10th llr 1100
4412 Saneom l.'r Rn no 3843 p Oar 3r 23 00
BSao llrown Or .'1 001
STORES AND DWELLINGS
221 B loth Ur J7noollno Poplar IBr I4t I7
i .f u iv .i ..... iii. ine ii;r 31 11
140 N 3th Or looo I Ii 12 Oxford llr in no
JjMO Parrleh........ .llr, 30 001 Idle) N 20th. lOr .'7 inii ? .'r. no 1001 Kalrm't Ur ji no
2113 llidae llr Lino Rl IV Norrla )r ji no
niHN Id 3r 21 no RIO B 2d Or 23 00
t21 W Oxf d r 21 001 417 Oreen 7r 2T00
UR Laurel llr 2U III! 121i South 4r . in no
IlSO Amher Or . 2ft no: 1201 n s 2d Ir 1 no
1123 a 2d. Or . 18 001 204 Wharton, Br 16 00
Ru.lne.a I'ropertlr.nml Store.
HT0RF8 FOR RENT
807 Che.tnut
lOV. a 3th
114.130 218 M llth
114 N 3th.
124 N 13th.
108 B 201 h
on? tun 1204 walnut
J A rATTERBON 130 S 13th
OLD EBTARLtHIIEn COW. TARp American
at corner, with aldlnr. office, and alalia now
occupied iiut poiaeaelnn can l arranged
MORR1HACO ,. Rldjreat Ilroad
Tut 8 11T7I 8T Mod alora, attractive front
reaeonahle rental opportunity for many tinea
of merchandlalna-- IIAItin.lt HAIITMAN A
CO , 1201 Che.tnut at
MARKET STREET 321
Entire bulldlnc to rear atreet lot 23 3x200
Immediate pnaietlon
Apply Penna Co BIT Che.tnut at.
28 RANK BT Four atory uulldlnir iq n81 ft
to a tourtyiird well llghte.1
SAMUEL W I.EV1H Heal Eatale Tru.t Hldr
fitorea and Dwelllnr.
8EE IT low rent atore A dwelling 2013 Rldie,
ault any one modern In ery way K.y .'af3
yaetorlea 1arehou.ea, Mfr. Tloara